S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

£1500 CASH

Start Date:
End Date:

Winner(s) Count:
Maximum Tickets Count:
Purchased Tickets Count:
Remaining Tickets Count:

Participants

Ticket Number

3693

4261

3602

3159

2987

2086

1400

584

551

310

66

3000

1431

4544

3618

4921

2800

5706

5635

5287

5162

4222

Ended on: 04/04/2026 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

27/02/2026 16:00 (UTC +00:00)
04/04/2026 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

1

6000
193
5807

Username
ashleighdavis26
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77
scott.lawton
scott.lawton
lewis-jai
lewis-jai
leahkirkby14
leahkirkby14
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77
jamiesharlottel77

jamiesharlottel77

Date

09/03/2026 18:43

09/03/2026 11:21

09/03/2026 11:21

09/03/2026 11:21

09/03/2026 11:21

09/03/2026 11:21

09/03/2026 11:21

09/03/2026 11:21

09/03/2026 11:21

09/03/2026 11:21

09/03/2026 11:21

07/03/2026 19:22

07/03/2026 19:22

06/03/2026 20:29

06/03/2026 20:29

06/03/2026 14:15

06/03/2026 14:15

05/03/2026 09:46

05/03/2026 09:46

05/03/2026 09:46

05/03/2026 09:46

05/03/2026 09:46
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S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number Username Date

3941 jamiesharlotte177 05/03/2026 09:46
1872 jamiesharlotte177 05/03/2026 09:46
1692 jamiesharlotte177 05/03/2026 09:46
1630 jamiesharlotte177 05/03/2026 09:46
1394 jamiesharlotte177 05/03/2026 09:46
5951 hawksworth232 04/03/2026 20:29
5469 hawksworth232 04/03/2026 20:29
4768 hawksworth232 04/03/2026 20:29
2948 hawksworth232 04/03/2026 20:29
2203 hawksworth232 04/03/2026 20:29
1302 hawksworth232 04/03/2026 20:29
383 hawksworth232 04/03/2026 20:29
304 hawksworth232 04/03/2026 20:29
161 hawksworth232 04/03/2026 20:29

82 hawksworth232 04/03/2026 20:29
5627 sydney.mills 04/03/2026 17:06
5049 sydney.mills 04/03/2026 17:06
4209 sydney.mills 04/03/2026 17:06
3862 sydney.mills 04/03/2026 17:06
984 sydney.mills 04/03/2026 17:06
755 sydney.mills 04/03/2026 17:06
346 sydney.mills 04/03/2026 17:06
292 sydney.mills 04/03/2026 17:06
148 sydney.mills 04/03/2026 17:06

3 sydney.mills 04/03/2026 17:06
425 dom.scholes 04/03/2026 16:36
290 dom.scholes 04/03/2026 16:36
4553 dieselsspares 03/03/2026 18:09
3376 dieselsspares 03/03/2026 18:09
2984 donna.johnson 03/03/2026 11:28

Ended on: 04/04/2026 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

Page 2 of 7




S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number

1818

3384

414

399

3056

5728

3549

5228

4494

4443

4064

3970

3939

2710

1158

630

461

4339

3950

2609

1496

1387

1008

993

616

3390

2304

285

91

3681

Ended on: 04/04/2026 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

Username
donna.johnson
toto.crossland
toto.crossland
toto.crossland

sheri crossland
philippa.hatfield
philippa.hatfield
courtneyleeshorthouse
courtneyleeshorthouse
courtneyleeshorthouse
courtneyleeshorthouse
courtneyleeshorthouse
courtneyleeshorthouse
courtneyleeshorthouse
courtneyleeshorthouse
courtneyleeshorthouse
courtneyleeshorthouse
bethanybeach11
bethanybeach11
bethanybeach11
bethanybeach11
bethanybeach11
bethanybeach11
bethanybeach11
bethanybeach11
dieselsspares
dieselsspares
tracyfoster664
tracyfoster664

shelleybatley1978

Date

03/03/2026 11:28

01/03/2026 21:43

01/03/2026 21:43

01/03/2026 21:43

01/03/2026 21:04

01/03/2026 09:21

01/03/2026 09:21

28/02/2026 23:07

28/02/2026 23:07

28/02/2026 23:07

28/02/2026 23:07

28/02/2026 23:07

28/02/2026 23:07

28/02/2026 23:07

28/02/2026 23:07

28/02/2026 23:07

28/02/2026 23:07

28/02/2026 22:00

28/02/2026 22:00

28/02/2026 22:00

28/02/2026 22:00

28/02/2026 22:00

28/02/2026 22:00

28/02/2026 22:00

28/02/2026 22:00

28/02/2026 21:39

28/02/2026 21:39

28/02/2026 19:32

28/02/2026 19:32

28/02/2026 18:37
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S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number Username Date

1185 shelleybatley1978 28/02/2026 18:37
1729 simone.wood 28/02/2026 16:56
1135 simone.wood 28/02/2026 16:56
318 simone.wood 28/02/2026 16:56
5984 adam.ball 28/02/2026 16:16
5852 adam.ball 28/02/2026 16:16
5258 adam.ball 28/02/2026 16:16
4964 adam.ball 28/02/2026 16:16
1795 adam.ball 28/02/2026 16:16
1591 adam.ball 28/02/2026 16:16
964 adam.ball 28/02/2026 16:16
881 adam.ball 28/02/2026 16:16
479 adam.ball 28/02/2026 16:16

12 adam.ball 28/02/2026 16:16
5970 Jjamie.pierrepont 28/02/2026 15:40
5570 jamie.pierrepont 28/02/2026 15:40
5052 jamie.pierrepont 28/02/2026 15:40
4937 jamie.pierrepont 28/02/2026 15:40
4839 jamie.pierrepont 28/02/2026 15:40
2669 jamie.pierrepont 28/02/2026 15:40
1858 jamie.pierrepont 28/02/2026 15:40
1352 jamie.pierrepont 28/02/2026 15:40
1324 jamie.pierrepont 28/02/2026 15:40
991 jamie.pierrepont 28/02/2026 15:40
5531 katie.sykes 28/02/2026 13:26
5430 katie.sykes 28/02/2026 13:26
5270 katie.sykes 28/02/2026 13:26
1039 katie.sykes 28/02/2026 13:26
5265 linda.williams 28/02/2026 12:46
5197 linda.williams 28/02/2026 12:46

Ended on: 04/04/2026 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number

Username

Date

4148

3460

1681

1559

1480

1300

1105

426

5436

5328

5277

4319

4269

3101

2481

1565

844

205

5500

4382

3807

2327

1329

922

4397

3256

837

774

93

3088

Ended on: 04/04/2026 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

linda.williams
linda.williams
linda.williams
linda.williams
linda.williams
linda.williams
linda.williams
linda.williams
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
nigel.feeney
yasmin.foster-7061
yasmin.foster-7061
yasmin.foster-7061
yasmin.foster-7061
yasmin.foster-7061
yasmin.foster-7061
natasha.banks
natasha.banks
natasha.banks
natasha.banks
natasha.banks

donna.johnson

28/02/2026 12:46
28/02/2026 12:46
28/02/2026 12:46
28/02/2026 12:46
28/02/2026 12:46
28/02/2026 12:46
28/02/2026 12:46
28/02/2026 12:46
28/02/2026 10:13
28/02/2026 10:13
28/02/2026 10:13
28/02/2026 10:13
28/02/2026 10:13
28/02/2026 10:13
28/02/2026 10:13
28/02/2026 10:13
28/02/2026 10:13
28/02/2026 10:13
28/02/2026 07:35
28/02/2026 07:35
28/02/2026 07:35
28/02/2026 07:35
28/02/2026 07:35
28/02/2026 07:35
27/02/2026 23:24
27/02/2026 23:24
27/02/2026 23:24
27/02/2026 23:24
27/02/2026 23:24

27/02/2026 22:17
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S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number Username Date
2099 donna.johnson 27/02/2026 22:17
1515 donna.johnson 27/02/2026 22:17
1083 donna.johnson 27/02/2026 22:17
5117 jane.ward 27/02/2026 21:05
4354 tracy.bryan 27/02/2026 21:02
4110 tracy.bryan 27/02/2026 21:02
3715 tracy.bryan 27/02/2026 21:02
3375 tracy.bryan 27/02/2026 21:02
2945 tracy.bryan 27/02/2026 21:02
1331 tracy.bryan 27/02/2026 21:02
1266 tracy.bryan 27/02/2026 21:02
1124 tracy.bryan 27/02/2026 21:02
770 tracy.bryan 27/02/2026 21:02
268 tracy.bryan 27/02/2026 21:02
5576 kim.nash 27/02/2026 18:34
4890 kim.nash 27/02/2026 18:34
3337 kim.nash 27/02/2026 18:34
3158 kim.nash 27/02/2026 18:34
2966 kim.nash 27/02/2026 18:34
2794 kim.nash 27/02/2026 18:34
2569 kim.nash 27/02/2026 18:34
1611 kim.nash 27/02/2026 18:34
808 kim.nash 27/02/2026 18:34
309 kim.nash 27/02/2026 18:34
5098 samantha.schofield 27/02/2026 18:30
3066 samantha.schofield 27/02/2026 18:30
2133 samantha.schofield 27/02/2026 18:30
4894 simon.toon 27/02/2026 17:48
4834 simon.toon 27/02/2026 17:48
4083 simon.toon 27/02/2026 17:48

Ended on: 04/04/2026 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number Username Date
3726 simon.toon 27/02/2026 17:48
3465 simon.toon 27/02/2026 17:48
3121 simon.toon 27/02/2026 17:48
2788 simon.toon 27/02/2026 17:48
2721 simon.toon 27/02/2026 17:48
1037 simon.toon 27/02/2026 17:48
885 simon.toon 27/02/2026 17:48
5961 claire.barlow 27/02/2026 17:32
5709 claire.barlow 27/02/2026 17:32
4208 claire.barlow 27/02/2026 17:32
3276 claire.barlow 27/02/2026 17:32
1544 claire.barlow 27/02/2026 17:32
1113 claire.barlow 27/02/2026 17:32
4537 leah.barlow 27/02/2026 17:27
3694 leah.barlow 27/02/2026 17:27
3491 leah.barlow 27/02/2026 17:27
3486 leah.barlow 27/02/2026 17:27
2021 leah.barlow 27/02/2026 17:27
1144 leah.barlow 27/02/2026 17:27
601 leah.barlow 27/02/2026 17:27
550 leah.barlow 27/02/2026 17:27

Ended on: 04/04/2026 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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