

£1500 CASH

Start Date: 27/02/2026 16:00 (UTC +00:00)
 End Date: 04/04/2026 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
 Winner(s) Count: 1
 Maximum Tickets Count: 6000
 Purchased Tickets Count: 193
 Remaining Tickets Count: 5807

Participants

Ticket Number	Username	Date
3693	ashleighdavis26	09/03/2026 18:43
4261	jamiesharlotte177	09/03/2026 11:21
3602	jamiesharlotte177	09/03/2026 11:21
3159	jamiesharlotte177	09/03/2026 11:21
2987	jamiesharlotte177	09/03/2026 11:21
2086	jamiesharlotte177	09/03/2026 11:21
1400	jamiesharlotte177	09/03/2026 11:21
584	jamiesharlotte177	09/03/2026 11:21
551	jamiesharlotte177	09/03/2026 11:21
310	jamiesharlotte177	09/03/2026 11:21
66	jamiesharlotte177	09/03/2026 11:21
3000	scott.lawton	07/03/2026 19:22
1431	scott.lawton	07/03/2026 19:22
4544	lewis-jai	06/03/2026 20:29
3618	lewis-jai	06/03/2026 20:29
4921	leahkirkby14	06/03/2026 14:15
2800	leahkirkby14	06/03/2026 14:15
5706	jamiesharlotte177	05/03/2026 09:46
5635	jamiesharlotte177	05/03/2026 09:46
5287	jamiesharlotte177	05/03/2026 09:46
5162	jamiesharlotte177	05/03/2026 09:46
4222	jamiesharlotte177	05/03/2026 09:46

S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number	Username	Date
3941	jamiesharlotte177	05/03/2026 09:46
1872	jamiesharlotte177	05/03/2026 09:46
1692	jamiesharlotte177	05/03/2026 09:46
1630	jamiesharlotte177	05/03/2026 09:46
1394	jamiesharlotte177	05/03/2026 09:46
5951	hawksworth232	04/03/2026 20:29
5469	hawksworth232	04/03/2026 20:29
4768	hawksworth232	04/03/2026 20:29
2948	hawksworth232	04/03/2026 20:29
2203	hawksworth232	04/03/2026 20:29
1302	hawksworth232	04/03/2026 20:29
383	hawksworth232	04/03/2026 20:29
304	hawksworth232	04/03/2026 20:29
161	hawksworth232	04/03/2026 20:29
82	hawksworth232	04/03/2026 20:29
5627	sydney.mills	04/03/2026 17:06
5049	sydney.mills	04/03/2026 17:06
4209	sydney.mills	04/03/2026 17:06
3862	sydney.mills	04/03/2026 17:06
984	sydney.mills	04/03/2026 17:06
755	sydney.mills	04/03/2026 17:06
346	sydney.mills	04/03/2026 17:06
292	sydney.mills	04/03/2026 17:06
148	sydney.mills	04/03/2026 17:06
3	sydney.mills	04/03/2026 17:06
425	dom.scholes	04/03/2026 16:36
290	dom.scholes	04/03/2026 16:36
4553	dieselsspares	03/03/2026 18:09
3376	dieselsspares	03/03/2026 18:09
2984	donna.johnson	03/03/2026 11:28

S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number	Username	Date
1818	donna.johnson	03/03/2026 11:28
3384	toto.crossland	01/03/2026 21:43
414	toto.crossland	01/03/2026 21:43
399	toto.crossland	01/03/2026 21:43
3056	sheri_crossland	01/03/2026 21:04
5728	philippa.hatfield	01/03/2026 09:21
3549	philippa.hatfield	01/03/2026 09:21
5228	courtneyleeshorthouse	28/02/2026 23:07
4494	courtneyleeshorthouse	28/02/2026 23:07
4443	courtneyleeshorthouse	28/02/2026 23:07
4064	courtneyleeshorthouse	28/02/2026 23:07
3970	courtneyleeshorthouse	28/02/2026 23:07
3939	courtneyleeshorthouse	28/02/2026 23:07
2710	courtneyleeshorthouse	28/02/2026 23:07
1158	courtneyleeshorthouse	28/02/2026 23:07
630	courtneyleeshorthouse	28/02/2026 23:07
461	courtneyleeshorthouse	28/02/2026 23:07
4339	bethanybeach11	28/02/2026 22:00
3950	bethanybeach11	28/02/2026 22:00
2609	bethanybeach11	28/02/2026 22:00
1496	bethanybeach11	28/02/2026 22:00
1387	bethanybeach11	28/02/2026 22:00
1008	bethanybeach11	28/02/2026 22:00
993	bethanybeach11	28/02/2026 22:00
616	bethanybeach11	28/02/2026 22:00
3390	dieselsspares	28/02/2026 21:39
2304	dieselsspares	28/02/2026 21:39
285	tracyfoster664	28/02/2026 19:32
91	tracyfoster664	28/02/2026 19:32
3681	shelleybatley1978	28/02/2026 18:37

S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number	Username	Date
1185	shelleybatley1978	28/02/2026 18:37
1729	simone.wood	28/02/2026 16:56
1135	simone.wood	28/02/2026 16:56
318	simone.wood	28/02/2026 16:56
5984	adam.ball	28/02/2026 16:16
5852	adam.ball	28/02/2026 16:16
5258	adam.ball	28/02/2026 16:16
4964	adam.ball	28/02/2026 16:16
1795	adam.ball	28/02/2026 16:16
1591	adam.ball	28/02/2026 16:16
964	adam.ball	28/02/2026 16:16
881	adam.ball	28/02/2026 16:16
479	adam.ball	28/02/2026 16:16
12	adam.ball	28/02/2026 16:16
5970	jamie.pierrepoint	28/02/2026 15:40
5570	jamie.pierrepoint	28/02/2026 15:40
5052	jamie.pierrepoint	28/02/2026 15:40
4937	jamie.pierrepoint	28/02/2026 15:40
4839	jamie.pierrepoint	28/02/2026 15:40
2669	jamie.pierrepoint	28/02/2026 15:40
1858	jamie.pierrepoint	28/02/2026 15:40
1352	jamie.pierrepoint	28/02/2026 15:40
1324	jamie.pierrepoint	28/02/2026 15:40
991	jamie.pierrepoint	28/02/2026 15:40
5531	katie.sykes	28/02/2026 13:26
5430	katie.sykes	28/02/2026 13:26
5270	katie.sykes	28/02/2026 13:26
1039	katie.sykes	28/02/2026 13:26
5265	linda.williams	28/02/2026 12:46
5197	linda.williams	28/02/2026 12:46

S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number	Username	Date
4148	linda.williams	28/02/2026 12:46
3460	linda.williams	28/02/2026 12:46
1681	linda.williams	28/02/2026 12:46
1559	linda.williams	28/02/2026 12:46
1480	linda.williams	28/02/2026 12:46
1300	linda.williams	28/02/2026 12:46
1105	linda.williams	28/02/2026 12:46
426	linda.williams	28/02/2026 12:46
5436	nigel.feeney	28/02/2026 10:13
5328	nigel.feeney	28/02/2026 10:13
5277	nigel.feeney	28/02/2026 10:13
4319	nigel.feeney	28/02/2026 10:13
4269	nigel.feeney	28/02/2026 10:13
3101	nigel.feeney	28/02/2026 10:13
2481	nigel.feeney	28/02/2026 10:13
1565	nigel.feeney	28/02/2026 10:13
844	nigel.feeney	28/02/2026 10:13
205	nigel.feeney	28/02/2026 10:13
5500	yasmin.foster-7061	28/02/2026 07:35
4382	yasmin.foster-7061	28/02/2026 07:35
3807	yasmin.foster-7061	28/02/2026 07:35
2327	yasmin.foster-7061	28/02/2026 07:35
1329	yasmin.foster-7061	28/02/2026 07:35
922	yasmin.foster-7061	28/02/2026 07:35
4397	natasha.banks	27/02/2026 23:24
3256	natasha.banks	27/02/2026 23:24
837	natasha.banks	27/02/2026 23:24
774	natasha.banks	27/02/2026 23:24
93	natasha.banks	27/02/2026 23:24
3088	donna.johnson	27/02/2026 22:17

S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number	Username	Date
2099	donna.johnson	27/02/2026 22:17
1515	donna.johnson	27/02/2026 22:17
1083	donna.johnson	27/02/2026 22:17
5117	jane.ward	27/02/2026 21:05
4354	tracy.bryan	27/02/2026 21:02
4110	tracy.bryan	27/02/2026 21:02
3715	tracy.bryan	27/02/2026 21:02
3375	tracy.bryan	27/02/2026 21:02
2945	tracy.bryan	27/02/2026 21:02
1331	tracy.bryan	27/02/2026 21:02
1266	tracy.bryan	27/02/2026 21:02
1124	tracy.bryan	27/02/2026 21:02
770	tracy.bryan	27/02/2026 21:02
268	tracy.bryan	27/02/2026 21:02
5576	kim.nash	27/02/2026 18:34
4890	kim.nash	27/02/2026 18:34
3337	kim.nash	27/02/2026 18:34
3158	kim.nash	27/02/2026 18:34
2966	kim.nash	27/02/2026 18:34
2794	kim.nash	27/02/2026 18:34
2569	kim.nash	27/02/2026 18:34
1611	kim.nash	27/02/2026 18:34
808	kim.nash	27/02/2026 18:34
309	kim.nash	27/02/2026 18:34
5098	samantha.schofield	27/02/2026 18:30
3066	samantha.schofield	27/02/2026 18:30
2133	samantha.schofield	27/02/2026 18:30
4894	simon.toon	27/02/2026 17:48
4834	simon.toon	27/02/2026 17:48
4083	simon.toon	27/02/2026 17:48

S2a Competitions £1500 CASH

Ticket Number	Username	Date
3726	simon.toon	27/02/2026 17:48
3465	simon.toon	27/02/2026 17:48
3121	simon.toon	27/02/2026 17:48
2788	simon.toon	27/02/2026 17:48
2721	simon.toon	27/02/2026 17:48
1037	simon.toon	27/02/2026 17:48
885	simon.toon	27/02/2026 17:48
5961	claire.barlow	27/02/2026 17:32
5709	claire.barlow	27/02/2026 17:32
4208	claire.barlow	27/02/2026 17:32
3276	claire.barlow	27/02/2026 17:32
1544	claire.barlow	27/02/2026 17:32
1113	claire.barlow	27/02/2026 17:32
4537	leah.barlow	27/02/2026 17:27
3694	leah.barlow	27/02/2026 17:27
3491	leah.barlow	27/02/2026 17:27
3486	leah.barlow	27/02/2026 17:27
2021	leah.barlow	27/02/2026 17:27
1144	leah.barlow	27/02/2026 17:27
601	leah.barlow	27/02/2026 17:27
550	leah.barlow	27/02/2026 17:27